NAME - NISHANT DESHMUKH ADD­

KATRAJ,PUNE 
Phone:9403252133. 

Invoice No.: BCL12818 Invoice Time: 05-10-25 01:16:20 pm 

S.No. Item Qty HSN Price CGST SGST Total 

I. RALEIGH NAVARRO 29"X2.40 SS 1 87120010 11400 271.43 271.43 11400 
(2.5%) (2.5%) 

' 
Grand Total 1 I 11400/ 

Total (words): 
Eleven Thousand Four Hundred Only 

GST% CGST 
5 271.43 

Declaration 

Tax Breakings 

SGST 
271.43 

Taxable 
10857.14 

Total Tax: 542.86 

Invoice Total: 11400 

By Cash: 11400 

Change Due: 0 

Note : I we hereby certify that my/our registration certificate under the gst act 2017 is in force on the date on